
Include in your regular Bluestem Group order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland).  
Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. Offer prices valid until 31st  October 2023.

Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk

How to Order:

Allan Glass | Statesman Sales Manager | T:07764 959849 | E:allan.glass@statesmanappliances.co.uk
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422 |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

ONLY £33.99

5 Litre Digital Air Fryer
SKAF05015BK

• Temperature range of 65°C - 200°C 
• 90 minute cooking timer 
• 8 pre-set cooking programmes 
• Digital touch control panel
• Interior light
• Cool touch housing 
• Dishwasher safe parts with 

removable racks 
• Anti-slip feet

SCAN TO VIEW

PRODUCT VIDEO

ONLY £69.99

11 Litre 10-in-1 Digital Air Fryer Oven
SKAO11015BK

• Temperature range of 30°C-200°C 
• 90 minute cooking timer 
• Digital touch control panel 
• Rotisserie lock system 
• Auto shut-off
• Interior light 
• Non-slip feet
• Non-stick and dishwasher safe 

accessories include:

SCAN TO VIEW

PRODUCT VIDEO

• Rotating basket 
• Rotisserie fork and spit 
• 2 x grill racks and drip tray 
• 8pc skewer set 
• Removable handle

ONLY £84.99

15 Litre 13-in-1 Digital Air Fryer Oven
SKAO15017BK

• Temperature range of 30°C-200°C 
• 60 minute cooking timer 
• Digital touch control panel
• Family size capacity 
• Rotisserie lock system 
• Auto shut-off 
• Interior light 
• Non-slip feet 
• Non-stick and dishwasher safe 

accessories include: 

SCAN TO VIEW

PRODUCT VIDEO

• Rotating basket 
• Rotisserie fork and spit 
• 2 x grill racks and drip tray 
• 8pc skewer set 
• Removable handle

ONLY £94.99

5 Litre Chilled Draught Beer Dispenser
SKBD500SS

• Fresh and cold beer dispenser 
at home

• Suitable for Prosecco and wine
• Compatible with universal 5l 

keg and pre-carbonated 5l keg
• 3 x 16g standard CO2 

cannisters included
• Thermoelectric cooling system
• Cooling range from 2-12°C
• LED keg temperature display
• Elegant and solid stainless 

steel design
• Removable drip tray
• CO2 gas control
• 800ml water capacity for 

enhanced cooling


